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Sale Harriers Young Athletes Cross Country meeting
 at Crossford Bridge, Sale on Monday 9th April 2007

   Under 9 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Harriet KnowlesJones Warrington Athletic Club     5:37
2 Charlotte Simms Salford Metropolitan Ac     5:40
3 Harriet Mirza E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     5:46
4 Katie Williams Liverpool Harriers & Ac     5:58
5 Catherine Podmore Sale Harriers Manchester     6:03
6 Serena Mohtasham Sale Harriers Manchester     6:05
7 Niamh Hartshorne E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:06
8 Gabrielle Kelly Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:09
9 Olivia Barnes Sale Harriers Manchester     6:11
10 Molly Bogin Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:13
11 Grace Holden Bolton United Harriers & Ac     6:19
12 Alannah Newell E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:22
13 Laura Fitzgerald Sale Harriers Manchester     6:24
14 Charlote Worthington Sale Harriers Manchester     6:28
15 Jemma HemmingsFitton Sale Harriers Manchester     6:31
16 Eleanor Twite Sale Harriers Manchester     6:37
17 Susan Smith Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:37
18 Georgia Blakeney E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:47

19 Olivia Welch Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:48
20 Hannah Simeen Sale Harriers Manchester     6:50
21 Kealey Moran E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:50
22 Emily Hughes Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:50
23 Amber Towns E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:50
24 Jess Morrissey Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:54
25 Njerp Swanston St Chrysostous School     7:03
26 Fay Cripps Leigh Harriers & Ac     7:17
27 Francesca Brint Stamford Park School     7:29
28 Emily Nash Sale Harriers Manchester     7:35
29 Hannah O’Malley Leigh Harriers & Ac     7:52
30 Lucy Maccabe Sale Harriers Manchester     7:58
31 Keeley Eastwood Sale Harriers Manchester     7:59
32 Josephine Canham Sale Harriers Manchester     8:05
33 Rebecca Hartley Sale Harriers Manchester     8:12
34 Freya Steeley Sale Harriers Manchester     8:14
35 Verity Garnes Sale Harriers Manchester     8:20

   Under 9 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Sale Harriers Manchester      20  — 5 Catherine Podmore 6 Serena Mohtasham 9 Olivia Barnes
  2  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac      22  — 3 Harriet Mirza 7 Niamh Hartshorne 12 Alannah Newell
  3  Manchester Harriers & Ac      37  — 8 Gabrielle Kelly 10 Molly Bogin 19 Olivia Welch
  4  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’      42  — 13 Laura Fitzgerald 14 Charlote Worthington15Jemma HemmingsFitton
  5  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac ‘B’      62  — 18 Georgia Blakeney 21 Kealey Moran 23 Amber Towns
  6  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘C’      64  — 16 Eleanor Twite 20 Hannah Simeen 28 Emily Nash
  7  Leigh Harriers & Ac      72  — 17 Susan Smith 26 Fay Cripps 29 Hannah O’Malley
  8  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘D’      93  — 30 Lucy Maccabe 31 Keeley Eastwood 32 Josephine Canham
  9  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘E’     102  — 33 Rebecca Hartley 34 Freya Steeley 35 Verity Garnes

   Under 9 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Dominic Howarth Leigh Harriers & Ac     5:29
2 Donnacha Maguire Manchester Harriers & Ac     5:37
3 Jamal Crawford Sale Harriers Manchester     5:48
4 Sam Bolton Sale Harriers Manchester     5:54
5 Georgi Donald E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     5:58
6 Shaun Alford E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     5:59
7 Nathan Hartshorne E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:02
8 Joe Hammond Sale Harriers Manchester     6:04
9 Dominic Cole Heyes Lane School     6:08
10 Andrew Bolton Sale Harriers Manchester     6:09
11 Daniel Brint Stamford Park School     6:14
12 Matthew Lee Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:15
13 Kieran McLaughlin Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:16

14 Ethan Jones Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:22
15 James Robinson Sale Harriers Manchester     6:22
16 Kafele Swanston St Chrysostous School     6:25
17 Rory Canham Sale Harriers Manchester     6:49
18 Georgie Fitzhugh E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:34
19 Kieran Lawless Sale Harriers Manchester     7:37
20 AbdulRaheem Tayar Sale Harriers Manchester     7:52
21 AbdulRahman Tayar Sale Harriers Manchester     7:54
22 Joel Mallen Sale Harriers Manchester     7:56
23 B GreenwoodAspinall Sacred Heart School     8:01
24 Paul Woodcock Sale Harriers Manchester     8:05
25 L GreenwoodAspinall Sacred Heart School     8:21
26 Daniel Cowman E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     8:47

   Under 9 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Sale Harriers Manchester      15  — 3 Jamal Crawford 4 Sam Bolton 8 Joe Hammond
  2  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac      18  — 5 Georgi Donald 6 Shaun Alford 7 Nathan Hartshorne
  3  Leigh Harriers & Ac      27  — 1 Dominic Howarth 12 Matthew Lee 14 Ethan Jones
  4  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’      42  — 10 Andrew Bolton 15 James Robinson 17 Rory Canham
  5  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘C’      60  — 19 Kieran Lawless 20 AbdulRaheem Tayar21 AbdulRahman Tayar



Sport
    SoftResults Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel &  Fax 01204 884887, Email:     graham@race-results.co.uk

Internet:    http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Sale Harriers Young Athletes Cross Country meeting
 at Crossford Bridge, Sale on Monday 9th April 2007

   Under11 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Lauren Alford E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:30
2 Erin Stewart Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:40
3 Courtney Donald E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:42
4 Mollie Williams Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:48
5 Laura McCourt Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:56
6 Hannah Davies E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:56
7 Megan Ashelby E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:57
8 Katrina Davies Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:59
9 Hannah Burgon Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:00
10 Anna Forde Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:02
11 Rebecca Lawless Sale Harriers Manchester     7:03
12 Laura Pearson Sale Harriers Manchester     7:05
13 Harriet Kneller Wigan Harriers     7:06
14 Baylie Street E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:09
15 Alice Bennett Sale Harriers Manchester     7:12
16 Lucy Vernon Sale Harriers Manchester     7:12
17 Sophie Williams Manchester Harriers & Ac     7:13
18 Amy Byrne Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:13
19 Shalom Mirza E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:14
20 Roisin Clegg E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:14
21 Isabel Perez Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:15
22 Shauna Mannix Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:16

23 Holly Hetherington Stockport Harriers & Ac     7:21
24 Eleanor Canham Sale Harriers Manchester     7:22
25 Caitlin Thomas Sale Harriers Manchester     7:23
26 Emily KnowlesJones Warrington Athletic Club     7:25
27    ??? ???     7:26
28 Jamie Moran E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:32
29 Sally Dempster Sale Harriers Manchester     7:33
30 Ashley Hayes Leigh Harriers & Ac     7:41
31 Ashleigh Wrench Warrington Athletic Club     7:42
32 Robyn Grant Warrington Athletic Club     7:46
33 Alice Hughes Manchester Harriers & Ac     7:49
34 Laureele Wilde E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:57
35 Holly Newton Sale Harriers Manchester     8:04
36 Victoria Alderson Sale Harriers Manchester     8:09
37 Chloe King E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     8:11
38 Georgiaa Nolan E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     8:13
39 Amy Hayes Leigh Harriers & Ac     8:15
40 Maria McGoldrick Leigh Harriers & Ac     8:25
41 Alice Welch Manchester Harriers & Ac     8:27
42 Rachel McGoldrick Leigh Harriers & Ac     8:35
43 Isabelle Garnes Sale Harriers Manchester     8:38
44 Natalie Hulme Oldham & Royton H & Ac     8:38

   Under11 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac      10  — 1 Lauren Alford 3 Courtney Donald 6 Hannah Davies
  2  Liverpool Harriers & Ac      16  — 2 Erin Stewart 5 Laura McCourt 9 Hannah Burgon
  3  Manchester Harriers & Ac      29  — 4 Mollie Williams 8 Katrina Davies 17 Sophie Williams
  4  Sale Harriers Manchester      38  — 11 Rebecca Lawless 12 Laura Pearson 15 Alice Bennett
  5  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac ‘B’      40  — 7 Megan Ashelby 14 Baylie Street 19 Shalom Mirza
  6  Liverpool Harriers & Ac    ‘B’      49  — 10 Anna Forde 18 Amy Byrne 21 Isabel Perez
  7  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’      65  — 16 Lucy Vernon 24 Eleanor Canham 25 Caitlin Thomas
  8  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac ‘C’      80  — 20 Roisin Clegg 27 Jamie Moran 33 Laureele Wilde
  9  Warrington Athletic Club      87  — 26 Emily KnowlesJones30 Ashleigh Wrench 31 Robyn Grant
 10  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘C’      97  — 28 Sally Dempster 34 Holly Newton 35 Victoria Alderson
 11  Leigh Harriers & Ac     106  — 29 Ashley Hayes 38 Amy Hayes 39 Maria McGoldrick

   Under 11 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Michael Murphy E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     5:58
2 Liam Butgthen Warrington Athletic Club     6:00
3 Daniel Lawton Stockport Harriers & Ac     6:11
4 Jack Crabtree E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:13
5 Matthew Gribbon Sale Harriers Manchester     6:20
6 Robert Powell Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:22
7 Christian Quirk Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:43
8 Matthew Podmore Sale Harriers Manchester     6:46
9 Joseph Guy Oldham & Royton H & Ac     6:47
10 Joe Boulter Oldham & Royton H & Ac     6:49
11 Tom Kenwright Warrington Athletic Club     6:50
12 Hussain Simeen Sale Harriers Manchester     6:50
13 James Parrott Stockport Harriers & Ac     6:51
14 Jack Noar Manchester Harriers & Ac     6:54
15 William Garner Stockport Harriers & Ac     6:58
16 Clark Seeds Holy Trinity School     7:00

17 James Bartley Stockport Harriers & Ac     7:06
18 Matthew Lofthouse Oldham & Royton H & Ac     7:07
19 Luke Hibbert Manchester Harriers & Ac     7:08
20 James Phillips Sale Harriers Manchester     7:14
21 William Hawthorn Bowdon Church School     7:16
22 Javan Shaw Sale Harriers Manchester     7:21
23 George Sunter Salford Metropolitan Ac     7:21
24 James Frost Unattached     7:22
25 James Pomfret E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:29
26 Rowan James Sale Harriers Manchester     7:39
27 Brandon Hardy E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:48
28 James Rust Sale Harriers Manchester     7:51
29 Cameron Cooper Salford Metropolitan Ac     8:04
30 David Roddy Sale Harriers Manchester     8:45
31 Ruaridh Leedale Oldham & Royton H & Ac     8:48

   Under 11 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Sale Harriers Manchester      25  — 5 Matthew Gribbon 8 Matthew Podmore 12 Hussain Simeen
  2  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac      29  — 1 Michael Murphy 4 Jack Crabtree 24 James Pomfret
  3  Stockport Harriers & Ac      31  — 3 Daniel Lawton 13 James Parrott 15 William Garner
  4  Oldham & Royton H & Ac      37  — 9 Joseph Guy 10 Joe Boulter 18 Matthew Lofthouse
  5  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’      67  — 20 James Phillips 22 Javan Shaw 25 Rowan James
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Sale Harriers Young Athletes Cross Country meeting
 at Crossford Bridge, Sale on Monday 9th April 2007

   Under13 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Katie Reynolds E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:48
2 Victoria Newell E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:53
3 Shannon Johnson Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:54
4 Bethany Jones Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:58
5 Sarah Simeen Sale Harriers Manchester     6:59
6 Natalie Davies E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:06
7 Amie Hughes Stockport Harriers & Ac     7:07
8 Hannah Whiteside Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:12
9 Weris Ibrahim Sale Harriers Manchester     7:20
10 Katie BowersFolan Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:25
11 Kate McLelland Sale Harriers Manchester     7:25
12 Holly Barratt Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:27
13 Rebecca Courtney Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:27
14 Ashley Kearslery Leigh Harriers & Ac     7:28
15 Poppy Lang Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:34
16 Heather Booth E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     7:34
17 Hayley Boland Sale Harriers Manchester     7:38
18 Olivia Boland Sale Harriers Manchester     7:40

19 Olivia Perez Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:43
20 Jemma Nevin Sale Harriers Manchester     7:46
21 Chloe Grant Sale Harriers Manchester     7:52
22 Holly HemmingsFitton Sale Harriers Manchester     7:54
23 Elizabeth Lee Leigh Harriers & Ac     7:55
24 Samara Mohtasham Sale Harriers Manchester     8:05
25 Lauren O’Malley Leigh Harriers & Ac     8:14
26 Emily Aspin E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     8:20
27 Olivia Callaghan Sale Harriers Manchester     8:24
28 Victoria Hartshorne E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     8:27
29 Phoebe Hartshorne E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     8:30
30 Emilie Croker Sale Harriers Manchester     8:31
31 Stephanie Haywood Sale Harriers Manchester     8:48
32 Laura Ellis Sale Harriers Manchester     8:52
33 Sian Davies Manchester Harriers & Ac     8:53
34 Katherine Roddy Sale Harriers Manchester     9:27
35 Melissa Warriner Liverpool Harriers & Ac     9:35

   Under13 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac       9  — 1 Katie Reynolds 2 Victoria Newell 6 Natalie Davies
  2  Leigh Harriers & Ac      21  — 3 Shannon Johnson 4 Bethany Jones 14 Ashley Kearslery
  3  Sale Harriers Manchester      25  — 5 Sarah Simeen 9 Weris Ibrahim 11 Kate McLelland
  4  Liverpool Harriers & Ac      30  — 8 Hannah Whiteside 10 Katie BowersFolan12 Holly Barratt
  5  Liverpool Harriers & Ac    ‘B’      47  — 13 Rebecca Courtney 15 Poppy Lang 19 Olivia Perez
  6  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’      55  — 17 Hayley Boland 18 Olivia Boland 20 Jemma Nevin
  7  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘C’      67  — 21 Chloe Grant 22 Holly HemmingsFitton24 Samara Mohtasham
  8  E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac ‘B’      70  — 16 Heather Booth 26 Emily Aspin 28 Victoria Hartshorne
  9  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘D’      88  — 27 Olivia Callaghan 30 Emilie Croker 31 Stephanie Haywood

   Under 13 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Richard Powell Leigh Harriers & Ac     6:34
2 Luke Johnston Warrington Athletic Club     6:35
3 Ryan O’Neil Warrington Athletic Club     6:39
4 Luke McGrail Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:51
5 Luke Towers Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:54
6 Liam Rogers Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:55
7 Leon Gregory E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac     6:56
8 Jack Christie Liverpool Harriers & Ac     6:57
9 Thomas Kneller Wigan Harriers     6:58

10 Steven Derbyshire Warrington Athletic Club     7:00
11 William Phelps Warrington Athletic Club     7:10
12 Adam Howarth Leigh Harriers & Ac     7:17
13 John Catt Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:19
14 Sam CrewHeaney Sale Harriers Manchester     7:20
15 Luke Jackson Warrington Athletic Club     7:22
16 David Heywood Holmfirth Harriers Ac     7:31
17 Adam Thompson Liverpool Harriers & Ac     7:49
18 Andrew Parsonage Manchester Harriers & Ac     8:21

   Under 13 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Liverpool Harriers & Ac      15  — 4 Luke McGrail 5 Luke Towers 6 Liam Rogers
  2  Warrington Athletic Club      15  — 2 Luke Johnston 3 Ryan O’Neil 10 Steven Derbyshire
  3  Liverpool Harriers & Ac    ‘B’      38  — 8 Jack Christie 13 John Catt 17 Adam Thompson


